Math MATH 3326 and
Xiaoxia Xie Xiaoxiaxie@isu.edu MATH 4423/5523
Ryan Anderson ryananderson@isu.edu | Geosciences GEOL 1100
English and ENGL 3307
Robert Watkins robertwatkins@isu.edu | Philosophy
Zackery Heern zackeryheern@isu.edu History HIST 1100
English and PHIL 1101
Evan Rodriguez evanrodriguez@isu.edu | Philosophy
Redd Anthropology ANTH/ENG/LANG
Liz Kickham lizkickham@isu.edu 1107
English and ENGL 1102
Brent Wolter brentwolter@isu.edu Philosophy
Biological BIOL 3358
Michael Thomas michaelthomas@isu.edu | Sciences
Organizational EDLT 6611
Learning and
John Curry johncurry@isu.edu Performance
Kristina Glick kristinaglick@isu.edu Art ART 1104

Nancy Legge nancylegge@isu.edu CMP 2286
Organizational | OLP 6661
Learning and
Rob Lionfaceface roblion@isu.edu Performance
Sarah Robey robesar5@isu.edu History HIST 2291
Sociology, SOC
Social Work & 4421/5521
Gesine Hearn gesinehearn@isu.edu Criminology
Michelle Anderson michelleanderson@isu.edu | Nursing NURS 6611
Marie Stango mariestango@isu.edu History HIST 2201
Yunrong Zhu yunrongzhu@isu.edu Math MATH 3360
Erika Fulton erikafulton@isu.edu Psychology PSYC 1101
Biological BIOL 1101
Anna Grinath annagrinath@isu.edu Sciences




